
Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

HCI-Proj2-M
(Fetter) WE5/01.045

Di

HCI-US-B
(Gross) WE5/01.006

HCI-IS-B
(Gross) WE5/01.006

HCI-Sem-M
(Gross) WE5/02.020

PSI-Sem-M Seminar Research
Topics in Security and Privacy:
Usable Privacy and Security
(Herrmann) WE5/02.020

HCI-Prop-M
(Gross) WE5/03.004

HCI-Kol
(Gross) WE5/03.004

Mi

HCI-Proj-B
(Fetter) WE5/01.046
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